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17/08/2021Edité le :
2021-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS FOND JEUNES GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

VIERZON

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

CHATEAUROUX

LE MANS

VIVONNE

Date

03/07/2021

18/07/2021

24/07/2021

01/08/2021

08/08/2021

14/08/2021

Heure

06:50

07:40

07:20

07:50

07:25

07:20

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

282

368

313

415

322

485

Point extr.

316

413

355

453

350

515

Engagés

395

605

213

443

599

378

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

178

247

281

316

341

359

Départage

561,00

1294,00

900,00

685,00

581,00

748,00

722,00

574,00

426,00

779,00

312,00

642,00

207,00

292,00

381,00

335,00

464,00

273,00

391,00

322,00

449,00

408,00

438,00

311,00

162,00

347,00

501,00

205,00

241,00

125,00

230,00

75,00

270,00

70,00

315,00

390,00

95,00

Prix

21

20

18

16

14

12

10

10

8

8

8

8

7

6

6

7

7

5

5

5

6

5

5

5

4

5

5

4

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

3

Points

92,00

86,00

75,00

70,00

58,00

53,00

45,00

44,00

35,00

35,00

33,00

33,00

32,00

30,00

27,00

26,00

26,00

25,00

24,00

23,00

23,00

22,00

22,00

21,00

19,00

19,00

19,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

Amateur

DUHEM Christian

FRANCOIS Mathéo

DEWINTRE Christophe

DEU Dimitri

JUSTIN Thierry

COUZIN Marc

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

FAY Francis

DE METS Maurice

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

DEBACKER Alain

DEVIENNE  Gérard

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

CREPIN Tony

GALLET Roger

BOURGAIN Pascal

BUIRE J-Michel

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

GEVAS Jean-Baptiste

LECHENE Bernard

TRIQUET Thérèse

DARCY Celia

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

CAILLEUX Vincent

PAVY Olivier

GRZELCZYK Vincent

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

BACQUET Maxime

LEROY Didier

BECQUART Pascal

COTTE Jean Claude

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

BOLLE Gilles

CUVELLIER José

QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

FRAMERY Quentin

HIRARDOT Damien

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ARQUES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

LUMBRES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

LUMBRES

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ROQUETOIRE

ARQUES

WIZERNES

LUMBRES

HOULLE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
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200,00

74,00

155,00

253,00

268,00

281,00

432,00

114,00

227,00

107,00

196,00

115,00

170,00

22,00

135,00

136,00

149,00

251,00

256,00

84,00

165,00

5,00

50,00

64,00

77,00

95,00

109,00

7,00

9,00

14,00

30,00

33,00

39,00

47,00

50,00

54,00

58,00

60,00

71,00

115,00

121,00

141,00

147,00

88,00

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

ROLAND Teddy

BAYART Elie

MOCKELYN Eric

CARBONNIER Christophe

DECOBERT Christopher

DELBREUVE Robert

VASSEUR Michel

BILLERAIT Philippe

WISSOCQUE Franck

DECROIX Guy

GRUSON MEQUINION Franck

VANHOUTTE Michel

PAVY Freres

LEMAIRE Bernard

BEUN Patrick

HAMET Nicolas

SCOTTE Christian

GHEERAERT Eric

MOBAILLY Léa

LEICHT J-François

CHEVALIER Damien

GHIER Noel

PACCOU André

GOMER Denis

DEMARTHE Philippe

CAFFIN Thierry

SMIS Roger

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

MARQUILLIE Philippe

FLANDRIN Eugène

WATELLE José

LECHERF Jean Paul

DEBROUWER Pierre

EVRARD Joël

ANANIE Yves

HULO Marius

SMIS Patrick

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

FONTAINE Nicolas

GALLET Antoine

CASTELOOT Claude

MILBLED Yves

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

BLENDECQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ROQUETOIRE

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ARQUES

ARQUES

HOULLE

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ROQUETOIRE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ROQUETOIRE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

ROQUETOIRE

ENQUIN LES MINES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

AIRE SUR LA LYS

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

WATTEN

WATTEN

HELFAUT/THEROU

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ROQUETOIRE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ARQUES

ARQUES

ROQUETOIRE

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81
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